Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Bridgen - (953533) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.58
38.75
39.08
39.17
39.21
39.38
39.84
40.53
40.69
41.24
41.55
41.78
41.87
42.31
42.45
42.70
42.97
43.67
44.09
44.30
44.32
44.73
44.75
45.05
46.43
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191
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144
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Round

Date

29/10/21
17/06/23
20/09/22
19/11/21
02/12/23
13/03/22
19/09/23
18/12/21
20/05/23
03/12/22
07/03/20
14/04/21
15/11/19
26/10/18
26/06/17
21/09/19
19/01/19
25/10/19
20/01/18
211117
09/11/18
26/11/17
2710117
13/05/18
21/01117
14/05/17
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Meet

Eyemouth Total Aquatics Meet

Watford SC Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard SC Centenary Championships
Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
Linslade Crusaders Ruby Anniversary Open Meet
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2023
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker

Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala 2023
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
LBSC Spills 2020

Leighton Buzzard

LBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017

Wellingborough ASC Sandra Starkey Memorial Gala
Leighton Buzzard SPILLS 2019

Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2018

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet

Eyemouth Total Aquatics Meet

Leighton Buzzard Springboard Open Meet 2018
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017

Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet

| mlabiac Pimeaed Oallla AN A

Venue

Eyemouth
Watford
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Tiddenfoot LC
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
TIDDENFOOT
Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Wellingborough
Tiddenfoot
Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Eyemouth
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard

Milton Keynes
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Club Swam Under Level
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o1.10
52.19
53.27
55.09

1:20.41

1:32.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.21
39.84
38.75
40.69
41.24
39.08
39.38
40.53
39.17
38.58
41.78
41.55
41.87
43.67
42.70
42.97
44.32
42.31
45.05
44.09
44.73
44.30
44.75
42.45
47.94
46.43
53.27
55.09
51.16
52.19

1:20.41

1:32.39

Copyright 2024
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240
229
249
215
206
242
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252
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131
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Round
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15/11/15
15/11/16
07/05/16
18/11/14
26/04/14

Date

02/12/23
19/09/23
17/06/23
20/05/23
03/12/22
20/09/22
13/03/22
18/12/21
19/11/21
29/10/21
14/04/21
07/03/20
15/11/19
25/10/19
21/09/19
19/01/19
09/11/18
26/10/18
13/05/18
20/01/18
26/11/17
211117
2711017
26/06/17
14/05/17
21/01117
15/11/16
07/05/16
23/01/16
15/11/15
18/11/14
26/04/14
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Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014

Meet

Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2023
Watford SC Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala 2023
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships
Linslade Crusaders Ruby Anniversary Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker

Leighton Buzzard SC Centenary Championships
Eyemouth Total Aquatics Meet

Leighton Buzzard

LBSC Spills 2020

LBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Eyemouth Open Meet

Wellingborough ASC Sandra Starkey Memorial Gala
Leighton Buzzard SPILLS 2019

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018
Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Springboard Open Meet 2018
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2018

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Eyemouth Total Aquatics Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017

Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
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Venue

Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot LC
Watford

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot
Eyemouth
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
TIDDENFOOT
Eyemouth
Wellingborough
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Eyemouth
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
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Tiddenfoot
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Leighton Buzzard

Leighton Buzzard
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Leighton Buz 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
4
3
4
3
4
3
3
4
4
0
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



